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
31. Comments: Camper in vicinity that we believe in not part of the property. Open
area, dry and level, would make a great build/camp site.

Summer Tax Due: $2.43

N 32ND ST
TALLMAN
LAKE
FOUNTAIN;

$650

4109

Parcel ID: 012-484-015-00; Legal Description: OAK OPENINGS LOTS 15 & 16,
BLOCK 32.Comments: 66 ft x 66 ft, sits in between 32nd and 34th St, on
unimproved road of 33rd St. Unimproved Roads;

Summer Tax Due: $2.43

(Unimproved)
33RD ST (G
ST) TALLMAN
FOUNTAIN;

$650




4110

Parcel ID: 012-491-004-00; Legal Description: OAK OPENINGS LOTS 4, 5, 6 23,
24 & 25, BLOCK 39. Comments: Value here is in the lot, well and septic, though
the age is unknown. Mobile has rough floors and leaks in spots, assume plumbing is
frozen. Mobile Home;

Summer Tax Due: $92.18

2295 N 34TH
ST
FOUNTAIN;

$2,100

4111

Parcel ID: 013-018-027-00; Legal Description: W 250 FT OF N 100 FT OF W 40
A OF S 1/2 OF SW 1/4, EXC HWY R/W ON W SIDE. SEC 18 T19N R16W 0.46 A
M/L Comments: 1 story, 2 BR 1 BA home in rough shape. Flooring and roof
issues, will need to be completely gutted and redone. Roof is caving in on the front,
and the kitchen and dining area have holes in the floors and are deteriorating.
Debris all over the yard needs to be cleaned up. Promising area and land. Roof
Issues;

Summer Tax Due: $205.79

4590 N US 31
SCOTTVILLE;

$2,700

4112

Parcel ID: 015-034-003-00; Legal Description: W 33.5 RDS OF N 83.8 RDS OF E
1/2 OF NE 1/4. SEC 34 T19N R17W 17.54 A M/L Comments: This property holds
much potential. The home on the property is an older 1.5 story frame building that is
loaded with non-food debris ... mostly rummage and castoffs of the "hoarder"
variety. You'll become good friends with the dumpster driver before it's done. But
underneath, it appears that this is a straight, solid home that just needs some loving.
Furnace and other mechanicals are fairly recent. Vinyl siding that needs a little TLC
but is very salvageable. There is a 24x32 (roughly) steel building to the rear, and
17.54 acres of rolling property flowing to the rear. This parcel fronts 552.75 feet
along the south side of Sugar Grove Road and runs 1382.7 feet deep. The north 10
acres or so is dry and mostly open. A small stream bisects the property from east to
west about halfway back, and the property south of that (especially to the SW)
appears to be marshy. We suspect there is great wildlife viewing here.

Summer Tax Due: $328.36

1727 W
SUGAR
GROVE RD
LUDINGTON;

$4,300

4113

Parcel ID: 042-102-005-00; Legal Description: VILLAGE OF FREESOIL CC
GOODENOUGH PROP LOT 5 BLOCK 2 Comments: Irregular shaped parcel sits
just across the railroad tracks from the Post Office in Freesoil. About 3 feet below
road grade. Level, dry and open.

Summer Tax Due: $9.20

E MICHIGAN
ST
FREESOIL;

$750

4114

Parcel ID: 042-200-034-00; Legal Description: ASSESSORS PLAT OF THE
VILLAGE OF FREESOIL LOT 34 Comments: Parcel fronts on Blaine Street, just
east of its intersection with Mill Street. Small, brush covered parcel butts up to the
railroad r/o/w and is just north of the Post Office. Probably not large enough to build
on.

Summer Tax Due: $30.72

E BLAINE ST
AT N MILL ST
FREESOIL;

$1,000

4115

Parcel ID: 042-328-003-00; Legal Description: COMM S 00 DEG 30'20"E 280.50
FT OF NE COR OF SEC 28 ALG THE E LN OF SD SEC TO POB TH S 00 DEG
30'20"E 112.50 FT TH N 89 DEG 35'40"W 165 FT TH N 00 DEG 30' 20"W 112.50
FT TH S 89 DEG 35'40"E 165 FT TO POB SEC 28 T20N R16W 0.43 A M/L
Comments: Parcel fronts 112.5 feet along the west side of Custer Road at the
south limits of Freesoil, and runs 165 feet deep.. The red barn to the south is NOT a
part of this parcel. Home is generally solid, but the older/original portion of the home
has some weave to the floors over the crawlspace. Roof is mid-life, but does not
appear to leak. Home needs a general resurfacing, but is worthy of a rehab. 2
bedrooms up and one down. One bath. Kitchen is dated and worn. On crawlspace
and slab-on-grade. 100A electric service.

Summer Tax Due: $296.98
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